
 
 

 

1 

RD HOMESCHOOL LTD  
 128, CITY ROAD, LONDON, EC1V 2NX, UNITED KINGDOM 

EMAIL: contact@rdhomeschool.com WEB. WWW.RDHOMESCHOOL.COM  

Weekly Schedule 
Year 10 

 

 
 

More subjects will be added after Christmas 2024.  
Keep checking the website for further information on new subjects.  
All evening sessions are for tutoring purposes only. These must be paid at least 24 hours before each 
session to secure your place.  

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

LUNCH

Mathematics

English

Mathematics
Tuition

Science

Mathematics Mathematics

Science

English English

Science

Science
Tuition

English
Tuition

mailto:contact@rdhomeschool.com
http://www.rdhomeschool.com/

