

## Weekly Schedule Year 10

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
12:00	LUNCH				
12:30					
13:00	• Mathematics	Science	Science	Science	
13:30	Fractionatios	Science	Joience	Science	
14:00			Mathematics	Mathematics	
14:30			Platificinaties	Hathematics	
15:00	English	English		English	
15:30	Eligusii	Eligusii		Eligusii	
16:00	Mathematics				
16:30	Tuition				
17:00	Science	English			
17:30	Tuition	Tuition			

More subjects will be added after Christmas 2024.

Keep checking the website for further information on new subjects.

All evening sessions are for tutoring purposes only. These must be paid at least 24 hours before each session to secure your place.